
Total Registration and Turnout

 30Complete Precincts: of 30

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 0.00%

 0.03%

 36.73%

 36.76%

 7

 7,368

 0

 20,061

 7,375

 20,061

Vote by Mail Ballots Cast

Voting Center Ballots Cast

BRISBANE SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE B

 10Complete Precincts: of 10

 71.11%YES  1,046

 28.89%NO  425

MENLO PARK CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE A

 20Complete Precincts: of 20

 60.32%YES  3,557

 39.68%NO  2,340

MENLO PARK CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE C

 20Complete Precincts: of 20

 54.05%YES  3,183

 45.95%NO  2,706


