May 3, 2016 Special Election Mark Church, Chief Elections Officer, County of San Mateo

iotai Regis	tration and Turnout				
	Complete Precincts:	30	of	30	
Total Registered Voters				20,061	
Precinct Registration				20,061	
Precinct Ballots Cast				0	0.00%
Voting Cent			7	0.03%	
Vote by Mail Ballots Cast				7,368	
Total Ballots	s Cast			7,375	36.76%
BRISBANE	SCHOOL DISTRICT MEAS	URE B			
		10		10	
	Complete Precincts:	10	of	10	
YES				1,046	71.11%
-					
NO				425	28.89%
	RK CITY ELEMENTARY SC		STRIC		
	RK CITY ELEMENTARY SC	HOOL DIS	STRIC		
	RK CITY ELEMENTARY SC	HOOL DIS	STRIC		
	RK CITY ELEMENTARY SC	HOOL DIS 20	STRIC of	CT MEASU	
				CT MEASU	
MENLO PA				20	IRE A
MENLO PA				20 3,557	IRE A 60.32%
MENLO PA YES NO	Complete Precincts:	20	of	20 3,557 2,340	60.32% 39.68%
MENLO PA		20	of	20 3,557 2,340	60.32% 39.68%
MENLO PA	Complete Precincts:	20	of	20 3,557 2,340	60.32% 39.68%
MENLO PA	Complete Precincts:	20 HOOL DIS	of STRIC	20 3,557 2,340 27 MEASU	60.32% 39.68%
MENLO PA	Complete Precincts:	20	of STRIC	20 3,557 2,340 27 MEASU	60.32% 39.68%
MENLO PA YES NO MENLO PA	Complete Precincts:	20 HOOL DIS	of STRIC	20 3,557 2,340 27 MEASU 20	60.32% 39.68% IRE C
MENLO PA	Complete Precincts:	20 HOOL DIS	of STRIC	20 3,557 2,340 27 MEASU	60.32% 39.68%